Qty
Net
Amount

Tax
Rate

Tax
Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Woman's wonderful Anarkali style kurta set with dupatta and
Palazzo. (Red, XL) | B09MMLNDQM ( TS-KXJ5-IMBH ) 
HSN:6201

₹1,293.75 1 ₹1,293.75 12% IGST ₹155.25 ₹1,449.00

TOTAL: ₹155.25 ₹1,449.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
12TCyy7eY64AXLoh5mJv

Date & Time: 26/12/2021, 12:54:55
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,449.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
KIYANSH CREATION
* GANESH NAGAR, PLOT NO 12, SECTOR-3,